
Percent Of Low
BidTotal BidRank Vendor ID/Name

1 F050539974 MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL, INC. $115,001.00 100.00%

2 F760715786 F.W.A.K., INC. $147,730.00 128.46%

3 F631071313 CARTER'S CONTRACTING SERVICES, INC. $149,195.00 129.73%

4 F263312611 R B M CONTRACTING SERVICES, LLC $153,483.00 133.46%

5 F270212129 SIKES CONCRETE, INC. $238,425.00 207.32%

6 F592664214 NORTH FLORIDA CONSTRUCTION, INC. $259,830.00 225.94%

7 F562481900 BKW, INC. $292,577.50 254.41%

8 F593428518 MARSHALL BROTHERS CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

$322,988.85 280.86%

Vendor Ranking
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      120Florida Statutes. 


ct323jk
Text Box
NOTICE OF INTENT TO AWARD: AWARD AND EXECUTION CONTINGENT UPON BUDGET AVAILABILITY 




Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL,
INC.

(2) F.W.A.K., INC. (3) CARTER'S CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

500.000

LF

2.00000 1,000.00 4.00000 2,000.00 5.00000 2,500.00

0010 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

200.000

LF

10.00000 2,000.00 10.00000 2,000.00 25.00000 5,000.00

0015 0530  3  4

RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH
LINING

50.000

TN

100.00000 5,000.00 1.00000 50.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0020 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

3.000

AC

7,500.00000 22,500.00 500.00000 1,500.00 3,000.00000 9,000.00

0025 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(HAUL)

26,410.000

LF

3.10000 81,871.00 3.00000 79,230.00 4.50000 118,845.00

0030 E570  2

SEED & MULCH

300.000

SY

1.60000 480.00 200.00000 60,000.00 2.00000 600.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) MERRELL'S GRADE-ALL,
INC.

(2) F.W.A.K., INC. (3) CARTER'S CONTRACTING
SERVICES, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 E570  5

FERTILIZER

0.250

TN

600.00000 150.00 200.00000 50.00 1,000.00000 250.00

0040 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

5.000

MG

40.00000 200.00 100.00000 500.00 1,000.00000 5,000.00

0045 E575  1

SODDING

600.000

SY

3.00000 1,800.00 4.00000 2,400.00 5.00000 3,000.00

Section Total with LCC: $115,001.00 $147,730.00 $149,195.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$149,195.00$115,001.00 $147,730.00Section Totals:

$147,730.00$115,001.00 $149,195.00

$115,001.00

Contract Item Totals

$147,730.00 149,195.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) R B M CONTRACTING
SERVICES, LLC

(5) SIKES CONCRETE, INC. (6) NORTH FLORIDA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

500.000

LF

2.75000 1,375.00 2.00000 1,000.00 4.00000 2,000.00

0010 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

200.000

LF

10.00000 2,000.00 10.00000 2,000.00 15.00000 3,000.00

0015 0530  3  4

RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH
LINING

50.000

TN

82.01000 4,100.50 125.00000 6,250.00 100.00000 5,000.00

0020 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

3.000

AC

2,373.00000 7,119.00 8,000.00000 24,000.00 10,000.00000 30,000.00

0025 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(HAUL)

26,410.000

LF

5.10000 134,691.00 7.50000 198,075.00 8.00000 211,280.00

0030 E570  2

SEED & MULCH

300.000

SY

1.30000 390.00 2.00000 600.00 3.00000 900.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) R B M CONTRACTING
SERVICES, LLC

(5) SIKES CONCRETE, INC. (6) NORTH FLORIDA
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0035 E570  5

FERTILIZER

0.250

TN

270.00000 67.50 1,000.00000 250.00 1,000.00000 250.00

0040 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

5.000

MG

400.00000 2,000.00 650.00000 3,250.00 1,000.00000 5,000.00

0045 E575  1

SODDING

600.000

SY

2.90000 1,740.00 5.00000 3,000.00 4.00000 2,400.00

Section Total with LCC: $153,483.00 $238,425.00 $259,830.00

Life Cycle Costs:

$259,830.00$153,483.00 $238,425.00Section Totals:

$238,425.00$153,483.00 $259,830.00

$153,483.00

Contract Item Totals

$238,425.00 259,830.00Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) BKW, INC. (8) MARSHALL BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0005 0104 10  3

SEDIMENT BARRIER

500.000

LF

5.00000 2,500.00 5.00000 2,500.00

0010 0104 11

FLOATING TURBIDITY BARRIER

200.000

LF

15.00000 3,000.00 14.90000 2,980.00

0015 0530  3  4

RIPRAP, RUBBLE, F&I, DITCH
LINING

50.000

TN

60.00000 3,000.00 145.00000 7,250.00

0020 E110  2

CLEARING & GRUBBING

3.000

AC

4,500.00000 13,500.00 7,654.00000 22,962.00

0025 E120 10  2

CLEAN AND RESHAPE DITCH
(HAUL)

26,410.000

LF

10.00000 264,100.00 10.70000 282,587.00
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Unit PriceQuantity and Units

Line No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alt Set / Alt Member Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) BKW, INC. (8) MARSHALL BROTHERS
CONSTRUCTION &
ENGINEERING, INC.

0001 SODDING (SY)SECTION: Cat Alt Set: Cat Alt Member: LCC:

0030 E570  2

SEED & MULCH

300.000

SY

12.50000 3,750.00 5.80000 1,740.00

0035 E570  5

FERTILIZER

0.250

TN

100.00000 25.00 2,233.40000 558.35

0040 E570  9  1

WATER FOR GRASS & PLANTS

5.000

MG

0.50000 2.50 146.30000 731.50

0045 E575  1

SODDING

600.000

SY

4.50000 2,700.00 2.80000 1,680.00

Section Total with LCC: $292,577.50 $322,988.85

Life Cycle Costs:

$292,577.50 $322,988.85Section Totals:

$322,988.85$292,577.50Contract Item Totals
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( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

$292,577.50 $322,988.85Contract Grand Totals

Contract Time Totals

Contract Life Cycle Costs Totals $0.00 $0.00
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